CUSTOMER

Address :

E-Mail :

VEHICLE

__stoo+ D

Vehicle : 2020 Toyota Prius Prime

Date: 10/28/2019 7:32:47 PM

Man

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY

Home Phone:

Work Phone

Cell Phone: Y=

New / Used :

Mileage : O

Color : MAG GRY MET

Type : XLE 5dr Hatchba

1237

TRADE IN
Payoff :

VIN_

Vehicle : 2017 Toyota Prius Prime

Color : Blizzard Pearl

Type : Premium 5dr Hatchback

Net Price
Rebate
Adjusted Price
Total Purchase
Trade Allowance

Trade Difference

Processing Fee
Tax

Non Tax Fees
Trade Payoff
Cash Deposit

Balance

27,033.00

2,000.00
25,033.00
25,033.00

299.00
1,764.92
300.00

27,396.92

Customer Approval:

Management Approval:

Mileage : 14,880
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